Description
Size servo size 20
Case two part, anodized aluminum case and cover
Shaft stainless steel
Bearings stainless steel ball bearings
Resistance element conductive plastic
Wiper assembly precious metal multi-finger wiper
Electrical connections gold-plated brass terminals

Life > 100 x 106 rev.
Protection class IP 40 (DIN 400 50 / IEC 529)
Order designations
Type Art. no. R in kΩ
P6501 A102 008201 1
P6501 A202 008202 2
P6501 A502 008203 5
Additional models available
P6501 S0049 008024 60° ±2°, indep. Lin. ±0.2%; R = 1kΩ ±50%
P6501 G252 008221 90° ±2°, indep. Lin. ±0.3%; R = 2.5kΩ ±20%
P6501 R252 009012 180° ±2°, indep. Lin. ±0.15%; R = 2.5kΩ ±20%
Type designations for non-standard models will be specified upon receipt of order.
Important
All values given for this series –
including linearity, lifetime, micro-
linearity, resistance to external
disturbances and temperature
coefficient in voltage dividing
mode – are quoted for the device
operating with the wiper voltage
driving an operational amplifier
working as a voltage follower
where virtually no load is applied
to the wiper (le ≤ 1 µA).
Included in delivery
3 mounting clamps Z 1-31
Recommended accessories
Fork coupling Z 104 G 6,
Fork coupling Z 105 G 6
(backlash-free),
MAP process-control indicators
and display. MUP or MUK signal
conditioner for standardized
output signals.
=̂
Novotechnik U.S., Inc.
155 Northboro Road
Southborough, MA 01772
Phone: 508-485-2244